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Filter Fabric
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Plants

Topsoil
Concrete Adhesive

Poured in Place Concrete
Pad or U-Grip Base Pad

Grade

2-5% Slope

Alternate Base Using
U-Grip Precast Base Pads
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11-1/2"

20"

28-3/8"
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5-5/8"
Random Bundle

Corner Unit (Sold Separately)
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Note:

Consult a qualified professional engineer to determine site specific construction details.

Maximum height is typical and will vary from project to project depending on site conditions and load requirements. Geogrid placement, quantity and length may change.

This cross section is intended for preliminary design purposes only.
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